SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF 1ST B.H.M.S. (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2023)

Appeared : 18

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-11l/Ex[29

Roll No
32233

32234

32235

32239

32253

32256

32273

32274

32275

32277

32279

32280

32281

32283

32285

32291

32303

32304

04 January 2024

Name

Bini Biswakarma

Binud Bormahela

Breez Doley

Dibyasish Deka

Khushbur Alom Sheikh

Lalrinpuii

Pandovi Hansepi

Parishikha Das

Parthib Chetia

Pranab Kumar Dey

Prithiraj Medhi

Priya Basumatary

Priyakshi Doley

Rafat Jahan

Ribashisha Nongneng

Shabnam Hoque

Vivek Baskey

Zothansanga

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed : 4

Remark

Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Anatomy

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry,
Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of1



