

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF 1ST B.H.M.S. (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2023)

Appeared: 18 Passed: 4

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32233	Bini Biswakarma	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
2	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32234	Binud Bormahela	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
3	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32235	Breez Doley	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
4	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32239	Dibyasish Deka	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
5	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32253	Khushbur Alom Sheikh	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry
6	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32256	Lalrinpuii	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
7	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32273	Pandovi Hansepi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
8	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32274	Parishikha Das	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
9	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32275	Parthib Chetia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32277	Pranab Kumar Dey	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
11	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32279	Prithiraj Medhi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
12	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32280	Priya Basumatary	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
13	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32281	Priyakshi Doley	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
14	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32283	Rafat Jahan	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
15	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32285	Ribashisha Nongneng	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
16	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32291	Shabnam Hoque	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
17	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32303	Vivek Baskey	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
18	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	32304	Zothansanga	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry

Hamsh

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences